
DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME SITE

Monday 9/26/22 7:30PM Astros (GC) Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Wescott-BOS

Tuesday 9/27/22 7:15PM Royals (HAN) Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Wescott-BOS

Thursday 9/29/22 7:30PM Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Wescott-BOS

Thursday 9/29/22 7:15PM Astros (GC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7

Monday 10/3/22 7:30PM Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7

Monday 10/3/22 7:30PM Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Astros (GC) Felkel #2

Wednesday 10/5/22 7:30PM Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7

Wednesday 10/5/22 7:30PM Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Astros (GC) Felkel #2

Monday 10/10/22 7:30PM Royals (HAN) Astros (GC) Felkel #2

Tuesday 10/11/22 7:30PM Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Wescott-BOS

Thursday 10/13/22 6:00PM Royals (HAN) Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Wescott-BOS

Thursday 10/13/22 7:30PM Astros (GC) Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Wescott-BOS

Tuesday 10/18/22 6:00PM Royals (HAN) Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Wescott-BOS

Tuesday 10/18/22 7:30PM Astros (GC) Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Wescott-BOS

Wednesday 10/19/22 7:30PM Astros (GC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7

Thursday 10/20/22 7:30PM Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Wescott-BOS

Monday 10/24/22 7:30PM Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7

Monday 10/24/22 7:30PM Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Astros (GC) Felkel #2

Wednesday 10/26/22 7:30PM Dick's Sporting Goods (NC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7

Wednesday 10/26/22 6:00PM Family Owned Realty LLC (NC) Astros (GC) Felkel #2

All Games After This Line Count Towards League Standings

Please Register at www.RainedOut.com for Instant Text Messages on Rainouts.

Royals (HAN)

For Schedules and Standings please go to: www.leaguelineup.com/ncrd

Mike Bargeron

Astros (GC)

Beth Evans

Jordan Haumschild

        (2022) 15U Softball Schedule 
Team Coach

Dick's Sporting Goods (NC)

Family Owned Realty LLC (NC)

Tyrone Jara



DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME SITE

Tuesday 11/1/22 6:30PM Astros (GC) Royals (HAN) Hanahan #7


